The Ken Leffler Scholarship

The Ken Leffler Scholarship is presented each year to an outstanding Scecina student. The recipient of this year's scholarship will receive a \$5,000 tuition award for the 2024 - 2025 school year. Applications must be received by February 19, 2024.

Criteria

- Student must be in the top 25% of his or her class.
- Student must be a child or grandchild of a Scecina alum.
- Student must be entering his or her Senior year at Scecina.
- Student must be recommended by Scecina Faculty or Staff.

Application Process

- Read each question carefully, answering to the best of your ability.
- Incomplete or late applications will not be considered.
- Applications are to be submitted to Elizabeth Millard (emillard@scecina.org) by February 19, 2024.

The Ken Leffler Scholarship 2024-25 Application

Phone #: I		Birthday:	
•	rather's (guardian) Name:		
	Address:		
	Occupation:	Employer:	
	Scecina Graduate?	Graduation Year:	
	Mother's (guardian) Name:		
	Address:		
	Occupation:	Employer:	
	Scecina Graduate?	Graduation Year:	
	Parents marital status: Marri	ed Separated Divorced	
•	Number in grade school or high school	Ages:	
		Grade Point Average:	
	Prizes, honors and awards received dur	ing high school:	

7. Extracurricular activities you have participated in during high school. Include any offices held.
8. Employment record including employer, address and date employed.
9. Volunteer service record including hours, places and type of service.
10. Please attach the signature and a brief written statement from two Scecina faculty or staff members who recommend you for this scholarship.
11. On a separate sheet of paper, please attach an essay (not exceeding 250 words) which addresses the

• Your abilities and strengths

following:

• Your future plans, including your goals for your senior year at Scecina and your plans and goals after graduating from Scecina.

The Ken Leffler Scholarship application must be submitted to Elizabeth Millard (emillard@scecina.org) by February 19, 2024.